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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
23.10.2016 - 11:20 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD
Meet Record 23.00 KOLONTAROV, Ziv ISR Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2006 and younger

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 Te Stela 31.01 278
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 BETA 33.79 215
3. EVLOGIEV, Nikola 06 NEREA Sofija 33.84 214
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 33.91 213
5. IVANOV, Ivailo 06 Omega Sofia 34.06 210
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 BETA 36.48 171
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 37.58 156
8. DIMOV, Boqn 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 38.13 150
9. AVDIU, Mal 06 Step Prishtina 38.34 147

10. HAJDINI, Klaudio 07 Te Stela 39.10 139
11. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 39.86 131
12. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 BETA 40.45 125
13. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina 41.18 119
14. GASHI, Mal 06 Step Prishtina 41.40 117
15. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje 42.34 109
16. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 BETA 44.06 97
17. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 BETA 44.52 94
18. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 BETA 45.50 88
19. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 46.20 84
20. MICEVSKI, Petar 07 BETA 47.08 79
21. CVETKOV, Petar 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 47.46 77
22. DIMITRIEVSKI, Davor 07 BETA 47.78 76
23. PETRESKI, Mihail 09 Pk Vardar Skopje 47.94 75
24. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.96 75
25. ANGELOVIK, Kiril 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 48.94 70
26. ZOTOVIK, Aleksadar 07 Pk Biser Skopje 48.97 70
27. RAMADANI, Muarem 07 Pk Liria Skopje 50.00 66
28. BRBLJIKJ, Matej 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.23 65
29. BELOBRADIC, Luka 07 BETA 50.67 63
30. HRISTOVSKI, Filip 07 Pingvin 52.18 58
31. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 BETA 52.30 58
32. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 BETA 52.69 56
33. NIKOLOVSKI, Gorjan 08 Lifeguard Skopje 54.41 51
34. TRCKOV, Ognen 06 BETA 54.44 51
35. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.22 46
36. MAKALOSKI, Ognen 06 BETA 56.26 46
37. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 56.51 46
38. PANDEV, Georgi 09 Slavia Sofia 56.83 45
39. MUSLIU, Muhamed 07 Pk Liria Skopje 57.08 44
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, F - 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. LAZAREVSKI, Matej 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.39 43
41. BAJRO, Kalid 08 Lifeguard Skopje 57.47 43
42. AVRAMOSKI, Marko 07 Pingvin 57.71 43
43. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 57.93 42
44. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 58.09 42
45. DOMIKA, Dorijan 08 BETA 58.37 41
46. KITANOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Pingvin 1:00.17 38
47. BELOBRADIC, Petar 07 BETA 1:00.21 38

GOLUBOVSKI, Damjan 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:00.21 38
49. BUTALEN, Zein 06 Pk Liria Skopje 1:00.29 37
50. MACHEV, Emil 08 Lifeguard Skopje 1:01.04 36
51. ILIEVSKI, Leonel 10 BETA 1:01.81 35
52. ILCHEV, Viktor 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 1:02.27 34
53. NIKOV, Petar 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.58 28
54. PETROV, Maksim 08 Lifeguard Skopje 1:10.51 23
55. KALENDAR, Gorjan 07 BETA 1:12.57 21
56. ABDULAI, Rezon 11 Pingvin 1:26.19 12
57. DIMITROV, Maskimilijan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:29.75 11

DSQ JANKOVSKI, Stefan 08 BETA
DSQ NIKOLOV, Darko 06 BETA
DSQ PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 07 BETA
DSQ OSMANI, Ilir 06 Pk Liria Skopje
DSQ NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Lifeguard Skopje
DNS CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 BETA
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan Prishtina
DNF RAMADANI, Berat 06 Pk Liria Skopje

E - 2004-2005

1. DINKOV, Dinko 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora 29.06 338
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan Prishtina 30.31 298
3. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Nobis Tirana 30.57 291
4. SPASOV, Georgi 04 NEREA Sofija 31.12 275
5. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 31.51 265
6. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 32.63 239
7. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 35.12 191
8. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Step Prishtina 35.19 190
9. PETROVIC, Filip 04 BETA 35.69 182

10. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 BETA 36.28 174
11. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 37.01 164
12. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 BETA 37.87 153
13. MOSKOVSKI, Ilin 05 BETA 38.98 140
14. HYSENI, Den 05 Step Prishtina 39.02 139
15. MANCHEV, Filip 05 BETA 39.09 139
16. NARANJO, Antonio 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 39.13 138
17. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Vip Rabotnicki 39.66 133
18. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 40.21 127
19. KOCHEVSKI, Kiril 04 BETA 40.25 127
20. FILIPOVSKI, Matej 05 Pk Vardar Skopje 40.46 125
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E - 2004-2005

Rank YB Time Pts

21. ZOTOVIK, Luka 05 Pk Biser Skopje 42.41 109
22. SUBOTIK, Nenad 04 BETA 43.33 102
23. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 43.84 98
24. BLAKAJ, Redon 05 Step Prishtina 44.29 95
25. KOCEVSKI, Nikola 04 P.K. Karpos 44.72 92
26. FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 Step Prishtina 44.90 91
27. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step Prishtina 46.81 81
28. BOROEVIK, Viktor 05 Pk Vardar Skopje 48.39 73
29. CVETANOV, Marko 05 BETA 49.19 69
30. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.95 59
31. TOMEV, Marko 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 56.26 46
32. AVRAMOVSKI, Maksim 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.84 22

DSQ SULEJMANI, Besar 04 Pk Liria Skopje
DNS DIMITRIJEVSKI, Andrej 05 BETA
DNS STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
DNS HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan Prishtina
DNS SAIT, Nural 05 Lifeguard Skopje

D - 2002-2003

1. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 26.03 471 B
2. PAPADOPOULOS, Panagiotis 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 26.30 457 R
3. KALAITZOPOULOS, Christos 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 27.52 399
4. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 NEREA Sofija 27.57 396
5. TREGUBOV, Alexandr 03 Team of Moldova 27.66 392
6. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.80 387
7. AHMEDI, Art 03 Step Prishtina 27.88 383
8. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 28.14 373
9. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 BETA 28.33 365

10. GJINI, Joel 02 Nobis Tirana 28.39 363
11. AMANATIDIS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 28.44 361
12. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 28.95 342
13. GJORGOSKI, Emilijan 02 Pk Struga 29.25 332
14. VARVAROUSIS, Athanasios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.59 320
15. MITREV, Mihael 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.87 312
16. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 BETA 29.92 310
17. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Nobis Tirana 30.08 305
18. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 30.31 298
19. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 30.46 294
20. RADESKI, Nikola 02 BETA 30.48 293
21. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 30.64 289
22. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.78 285
23. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 30.98 279
24. VASILEV, Viktor 03 P.K. Karpos 31.20 273
25. JOVCHEVSKI, Martin 02 BETA 31.23 273
26. KELLICI, Kliti 03 Te Stela 31.26 272
27. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 Pk Struga 31.77 259
28. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 32.25 247
29. TUSHAJ, Albi 02 Te Stela 33.11 229
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, D - 2002-2003

Rank YB Time Pts

30. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.35 224
31. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 03 BETA 33.56 220
32. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 34.72 198
33. FEJZULLAHU, Leart 02 Step Prishtina 35.27 189
34. DANDE, Tedi 03 Te Stela 35.58 184
35. STOJKOV, Dimitar 02 BETA 35.70 182
36. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 BETA 36.59 169
37. MONESKI, Kliment 02 Pk Struga 37.16 162
38. MARINOV, Nikola 02 NEREA Sofija 37.18 161
39. RADOSLAVOV, Teodor 02 Levski 2014 37.46 158
40. SULEJMAI, Enes 03 Pk Liria Skopje 37.47 158
41. KOSTOSKI, Gavril 03 Pk Struga 37.61 156
42. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.29 109
43. KADIEV, Marko 03 BETA 43.20 103
44. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 BETA 43.32 102
45. SPASOVSKI, Boris 03 BETA 44.79 92
46. JORDANOV, Mario 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.11 44

DNS XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 Step Prishtina
DNS AVDIU, Diell 02 Step Prishtina
DNS ANASTASOVSKI, Nikola 03 BETA

C - 2000-2001

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.84 542 A
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 25.15 522 A
3. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 25.16 522 B
4. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 25.35 510 B
5. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 25.79 484 B
6. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 25.99 473 B
7. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 26.20 462 B
8. PAPINOVA, Bianti 01 Nobis Tirana 26.39 452 R
9. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 26.51 446 ?

STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.51 446 ?
11. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 26.59 442
12. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.75 434
13. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan Prishtina 26.91 426
14. TONU, Anthony 00 Team of Moldova 26.94 425
15. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 26.99 422
16. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 27.70 391
17. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.72 390
18. BEJTA, Skofijan 00 Zenit Prishtina 27.74 389
19. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.29 225
20. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Pk Liria Skopje 33.84 214
21. ZEQIRI, Egzon 00 Pk Liria Skopje 39.91 130

DNS TSIVELEIDIS, Georgios 00 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

B - 1998-1999

1. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 25.43 505 B
2. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 BETA 25.73 488 B
3. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.49 447 R
4. MILOSEVSKI, Stefan 98 Pk Struga 29.42 326

Open

1. UNGER, Dominik 95 Meldungen Union Schwimmclub Graz 22.97 686 A
2. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 BETA 24.01 600 A
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 BETA 24.06 597 A
4. SLOBIC, Luca 92 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 24.21 586 A
5. PERIC, David 89 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 24.25 583 A
6. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 24.84 542 A
7. CANE, Eduart 91 Nobis Tirana 25.01 531 A
8. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 25.15 522 A
9. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 25.16 522 B

10. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 25.35 510 B
11. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 25.43 505 B
12. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 BETA 25.73 488 B
13. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 25.79 484 B
14. KALAC, Vivit 00 BETA 25.99 473 B
15. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 26.03 471 B
16. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 26.20 462 B
17. PAPADOPOULOS, Panagiotis 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 26.30 457 R
18. PAPINOVA, Bianti 01 Nobis Tirana 26.39 452 R
19. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.49 447 R
20. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 26.51 446 ?

STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.51 446 ?
22. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 26.59 442
23. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.75 434
24. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan Prishtina 26.91 426
25. TONU, Anthony 00 Team of Moldova 26.94 425
26. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 26.99 422
27. KALAITZOPOULOS, Christos 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 27.52 399
28. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 NEREA Sofija 27.57 396
29. TREGUBOV, Alexandr 03 Team of Moldova 27.66 392
30. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 27.70 391
31. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.72 390
32. BEJTA, Skofijan 00 Zenit Prishtina 27.74 389
33. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.80 387
34. AHMEDI, Art 03 Step Prishtina 27.88 383
35. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BETA 28.14 373
36. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 BETA 28.33 365
37. GJINI, Joel 02 Nobis Tirana 28.39 363
38. AMANATIDIS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 28.44 361
39. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 28.95 342
40. DINKOV, Dinko 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora 29.06 338
41. GJORGOSKI, Emilijan 02 Pk Struga 29.25 332
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. MILOSEVSKI, Stefan 98 Pk Struga 29.42 326
43. VARVAROUSIS, Athanasios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.59 320
44. MITREV, Mihael 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.87 312
45. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 BETA 29.92 310
46. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Nobis Tirana 30.08 305
47. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 30.31 298

BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan Prishtina 30.31 298
49. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 30.46 294
50. RADESKI, Nikola 02 BETA 30.48 293
51. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Nobis Tirana 30.57 291
52. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA 30.64 289
53. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.78 285
54. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 30.98 279
55. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 Te Stela 31.01 278
56. SPASOV, Georgi 04 NEREA Sofija 31.12 275
57. VASILEV, Viktor 03 P.K. Karpos 31.20 273
58. JOVCHEVSKI, Martin 02 BETA 31.23 273
59. KELLICI, Kliti 03 Te Stela 31.26 272
60. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 31.51 265
61. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 Pk Struga 31.77 259
62. MIHAJLOV, Saso 90 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 32.07 252
63. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 32.25 247
64. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 32.63 239
65. TUSHAJ, Albi 02 Te Stela 33.11 229
66. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.29 225
67. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.35 224
68. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 03 BETA 33.56 220
69. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 BETA 33.79 215
70. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Pk Liria Skopje 33.84 214

EVLOGIEV, Nikola 06 NEREA Sofija 33.84 214
72. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 33.91 213
73. IVANOV, Ivailo 06 Omega Sofia 34.06 210
74. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 34.72 198
75. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 35.12 191
76. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Step Prishtina 35.19 190
77. FEJZULLAHU, Leart 02 Step Prishtina 35.27 189
78. DANDE, Tedi 03 Te Stela 35.58 184
79. PETROVIC, Filip 04 BETA 35.69 182
80. STOJKOV, Dimitar 02 BETA 35.70 182
81. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 BETA 36.28 174
82. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 BETA 36.48 171
83. KEKENOVSKI, Dimitar 03 BETA 36.59 169
84. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 37.01 164
85. MONESKI, Kliment 02 Pk Struga 37.16 162
86. MARINOV, Nikola 02 NEREA Sofija 37.18 161
87. RADOSLAVOV, Teodor 02 Levski 2014 37.46 158
88. SULEJMAI, Enes 03 Pk Liria Skopje 37.47 158
89. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 37.58 156
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

90. KOSTOSKI, Gavril 03 Pk Struga 37.61 156
91. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 BETA 37.87 153
92. DIMOV, Boqn 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 38.13 150
93. AVDIU, Mal 06 Step Prishtina 38.34 147
94. MOSKOVSKI, Ilin 05 BETA 38.98 140
95. HYSENI, Den 05 Step Prishtina 39.02 139
96. MANCHEV, Filip 05 BETA 39.09 139
97. HAJDINI, Klaudio 07 Te Stela 39.10 139
98. NARANJO, Antonio 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 39.13 138
99. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Vip Rabotnicki 39.66 133

100. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 39.86 131
101. ZEQIRI, Egzon 00 Pk Liria Skopje 39.91 130
102. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 40.21 127
103. KOCHEVSKI, Kiril 04 BETA 40.25 127
104. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 BETA 40.45 125
105. FILIPOVSKI, Matej 05 Pk Vardar Skopje 40.46 125
106. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina 41.18 119
107. GASHI, Mal 06 Step Prishtina 41.40 117
108. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.29 109
109. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje 42.34 109
110. ZOTOVIK, Luka 05 Pk Biser Skopje 42.41 109
111. KADIEV, Marko 03 BETA 43.20 103
112. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 BETA 43.32 102
113. SUBOTIK, Nenad 04 BETA 43.33 102
114. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 43.84 98
115. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 BETA 44.06 97
116. BLAKAJ, Redon 05 Step Prishtina 44.29 95
117. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 BETA 44.52 94
118. KOCEVSKI, Nikola 04 P.K. Karpos 44.72 92
119. SPASOVSKI, Boris 03 BETA 44.79 92
120. FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 Step Prishtina 44.90 91
121. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 BETA 45.50 88
122. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 46.20 84
123. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step Prishtina 46.81 81
124. MICEVSKI, Petar 07 BETA 47.08 79
125. CVETKOV, Petar 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 47.46 77
126. DIMITRIEVSKI, Davor 07 BETA 47.78 76
127. PETRESKI, Mihail 09 Pk Vardar Skopje 47.94 75
128. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.96 75
129. BOROEVIK, Viktor 05 Pk Vardar Skopje 48.39 73
130. ANGELOVIK, Kiril 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 48.94 70
131. ZOTOVIK, Aleksadar 07 Pk Biser Skopje 48.97 70
132. CVETANOV, Marko 05 BETA 49.19 69
133. RAMADANI, Muarem 07 Pk Liria Skopje 50.00 66
134. BRBLJIKJ, Matej 07 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.23 65
135. BELOBRADIC, Luka 07 BETA 50.67 63
136. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.95 59
137. HRISTOVSKI, Filip 07 Pingvin 52.18 58
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

138. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 BETA 52.30 58
139. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 BETA 52.69 56
140. NIKOLOVSKI, Gorjan 08 Lifeguard Skopje 54.41 51
141. TRCKOV, Ognen 06 BETA 54.44 51
142. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.22 46
143. MAKALOSKI, Ognen 06 BETA 56.26 46

TOMEV, Marko 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 56.26 46
145. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 56.51 46
146. PANDEV, Georgi 09 Slavia Sofia 56.83 45
147. MUSLIU, Muhamed 07 Pk Liria Skopje 57.08 44
148. JORDANOV, Mario 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.11 44
149. LAZAREVSKI, Matej 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 57.39 43
150. BAJRO, Kalid 08 Lifeguard Skopje 57.47 43
151. AVRAMOSKI, Marko 07 Pingvin 57.71 43
152. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 57.93 42
153. TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 58.09 42
154. DOMIKA, Dorijan 08 BETA 58.37 41
155. KITANOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Pingvin 1:00.17 38
156. BELOBRADIC, Petar 07 BETA 1:00.21 38

GOLUBOVSKI, Damjan 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:00.21 38
158. BUTALEN, Zein 06 Pk Liria Skopje 1:00.29 37
159. MACHEV, Emil 08 Lifeguard Skopje 1:01.04 36
160. ILIEVSKI, Leonel 10 BETA 1:01.81 35
161. ILCHEV, Viktor 08 Avgusta Stara Zagora 1:02.27 34
162. NIKOV, Petar 06 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.58 28
163. PETROV, Maksim 08 Lifeguard Skopje 1:10.51 23
164. AVRAMOVSKI, Maksim 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.84 22
165. KALENDAR, Gorjan 07 BETA 1:12.57 21
166. ABDULAI, Rezon 11 Pingvin 1:26.19 12
167. DIMITROV, Maskimilijan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:29.75 11
DSQ JANKOVSKI, Stefan 08 BETA
DSQ NIKOLOV, Darko 06 BETA
DSQ PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 07 BETA
DSQ SULEJMANI, Besar 04 Pk Liria Skopje
DSQ OSMANI, Ilir 06 Pk Liria Skopje
DSQ NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Lifeguard Skopje
DNS CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 BETA
DNS DIMITRIJEVSKI, Andrej 05 BETA
DNS STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
DNS HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan Prishtina
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan Prishtina
DNS TSIVELEIDIS, Georgios 00 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
DNS XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 Step Prishtina
DNS AVDIU, Diell 02 Step Prishtina
DNS KUTANOSKI, Nikola 86 Pk Struga
DNS ANASTASOVSKI, Nikola 03 BETA
DNS SAIT, Nural 05 Lifeguard Skopje
DNF RAMADANI, Berat 06 Pk Liria Skopje
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